
Auscycling Queensland Louise Jones

Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2021

February 2021

Sun Feb 21 All day Sizzling summer series Rd 1  (Logan CC)

March 2021

Sun Mar 7 All day Sizzling Summer Series rd 2  (Logan CC)

Sun Mar 21 All day Sizzling Summer Series rd 3  (Logan CC)

April 2021

Sun Apr 11 All day Tour de Brisbane  (NX)

Sat Apr 17 All day State Crit Championships

Sun Apr 25 All day Anzac Day 20/25  (Hamilton Wheelers CC)

May 2021

Sat May 1 All day - Sun May 2 Mackay Open  (Mackay CC)

Sat May 8 All day Grafton to Inverell

Sat May 15 All day Metropolitan criterium  (Balmoral CC)

Sun May 16 All day QCRS RD 1 - Balmoral Metropolitan Championships  (Balmoral CC)

Sun May 30 All day QCRS RD 2 - Charles Coin / Mardi Bartlett  (University CC)

June 2021

Sat Jun 12 All day - Sun Jun 13 GC Junior Tour  (Gold Coast CC)

Sat Jun 19 All day - Sun Jun 20 QRTS 1 - Moreton Bay  (QLD / NX)

Sat Jun 26 All day - Sun Jun 27 Balmoral Junior and Womens  (Balmoral CC)

All day - Sun Jun 27 Great Northern Tour  (Townsville CC)

July 2021

Sat Jul 3 All day QLD - ITT Series rd 1  (Moreton Bay)

Sun Jul 18 All day QLD - ITT Series Rd 2



Sun Jul 25 All day State ITT Champs / QLD ITT series RD 3  (Sunshine Coast CC)

Sat Jul 31 All day - Sun Aug 1 Tour of the Tropics

August 2021

Sat Jul 31 All day - Sun Aug 1 Tour of the Tropics

Fri Aug 6 All day - Sun Aug 8 Battle on the Boarder  (NX)

Sat Aug 7 All day - Sun Aug 8 QRTS Round 2  (NX)

Sat Aug 14 All day - Sun Aug 15 QCRS RD 3 Darren Smith Classic  (Gold Coast CC)

Fri Aug 20 All day - Sun Aug 22 State Junior Road Championships  (Bundaberg CC)

Sun Aug 22 All day QLD - ITT series Rd 4  (Bundaberg CC)

Sun Aug 29 All day Lifecycle Classic  (Lifecycle CC)

September 2021

Wed Sep 1 All day - Sun Sep 5 Tour of the Great South Coast  (Auscycling)

Sat Sep 11 All day QCRS RD 4 - Cunningham Classic  (Kangaroo CC)

Fri Sep 24 All day - Sun Sep 26 AusCycling Junior Road Nationals

Sat Sep 25 All day - Sun Sep 26 QRTS Round 3  (NX)

Mon Sep 27 All day - Wed Sep 29 Uni Games

October 2021

Fri Oct 1 All day - Sun Oct 3 Tour of Gippsland  (Auscycling)

All day - Sat Oct 2 Cairns Cup on wheels  (Cairns cc)

Thu Oct 7 All day - Sun Oct 10 AusCycling National Master Road Championships

Thu Oct 14 All day - Sun Oct 17 Sunshine Coast NRS  (ACA)

Sun Oct 31 All day State TTT Championships  (Chris Thompon)

All day Tour de Valley TT / TTT  (Chris thompson)

November 2021

Sun Nov 14 All day QRTS 4  (Auscycling Queensland)

Sun Nov 21 All day Lifecycle crit  (Lifecycle CC)



Wed Nov 24 All day - Sun Nov 28 Tour of Tasmania  (Auscycling)
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